Position
Public Info Officer

Education Specialist

Communications Specialist

Outreach Assistant

Education Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Department

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$87,611

$68,633

$56,364

$38,483

$22,479



