	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Info Officer		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Communications	\$87,611
2.	Education Specialist		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Communications	\$68,633
3.	Communications Specialist		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Communications	\$56,364
4.	Outreach Assistant		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Communications	\$38,483
5.	Education Specialist		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Communications	\$22,479